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ESL (G9-10) Core MA101
Geometry
(G9)

Core SC101
Physical
Science (G9)

Core SS200
World
History I

Core CH001
Introduction
to Chinese
Culture

Core AR101
Visual Arts I -
Introductory

Elective PE101 P.E. I Elective
My career
Blueprint

G10

EN101
English
Literature I
(G9)

Core MA204
Algebra II
(G10)

Core SC201 Biology Core SS201
World
History II

Core CH101
Chinese
Literature &
Culture I

Core AR201
Visual Arts II
-
Intermediate

Elective PE201 P.E. II Elective
College
Match

G11

EN104
English
Literature I
Honors (G9)

Core MA206
Algebra II
Honors (G10)

Core SC251
Honors
Biology

Core SS204
World
History I
Honors

Core CH201
Chinese
Literature &
Culture II

Core AR501A
AP – 3D  Art
and Design
(Sculpture)

AP/
Elective

PE301 P.E. III Elective

College
Application
Preparation
（CAP）

G12

EN102
Academic
Writing I (G9)

Core MA202

Introduction
to Computer
science (G9-
10)

Elective SC301 Physics Core SS205 Psychology Core CH301
Chinese
Literature &
Culture III

Core AR501B
AP 2D Art
and Design

AP/
Elective

EN201
World
Literature
(G10)

Core MA205
Introduction
to Statistics

Core SC302 Chemistry Core SS301 U.S. History Core CH401

Chinese
Literature &
Movie
Appreciation

Core AR501C AP Drawing
AP/
Elective

EN202
Academic
Writing
II(G10)

Core MA306
Introduction
to
Engineering

Elective SC351
Honors
Physics

Core SS304
Sociology/Ph
ilosophy

Elective CH402

Ancient
Chinese
Poetry Study
&

Core MU101
Introduction
to Music

Elective

EN208
Creative
Writing(G10-
12)

Elective MA351 Precalculus Core SC303
Earth &
Space
Science

Core SS401 Economics Core MU204 Choral Music Elective

EN301
American
Literature
(G11)

Core MA353
AP
Precalculus

AP SC304
Anatomy &
Physiology

Core SS403
History
through Film

Elective MU302

Instrumental
Music
(Band/Ensem
ble)

Elective

EN353
Honors
English (G10-
12)

Core MA402
Financial
Math

Core SC306
Forensic
Science

Core SS501
AP U.S.
History (G11)

AP MU501
AP Music
Theory

AP/
Elective

EN401
British
Literature
(G12)

Core MA501
AP Calculus
AB

AP SC501
AP Physics I
(G10-12)

AP SS502

AP World
History:
Modern
(G10)

AP AR107
Multimedia
Arts I -
Introductory

Elective

EN501

AP English
Literature &
Composition
(G11-12)

AP MA502
AP Calculus
BC

AP SC502
AP Biology
(G11-12)

AP SS503
AP Human
Geography

AP AR207
Multimedia
Arts II -
Intermediate

Elective

EN502

AP English
Language &
Composition
(G11-12)

AP MA503 AP Statistics AP SC503 AP Physics 2 AP SS505
AP
Psychology

AP

DR201 Dramatic Art Elective MA504
AP Computer
Science A

AP/
Elective

SC504 AP Chemistry AP
SS504-
1

AP
Microecono
mics

AP

CAP501 AP Seminar Core MA505
AP Computer
Science
Principles

AP/
Elective

SC505

AP
Environment
al Science
(G11 12)

AP SS504
AP
Macroecono
mics

AP

CAP502 AP Research Core MA601
Multivariable
Calculus

Core SC506
AP Physics C
(G11-12)

AP SS508
AP European
History (G12)

AP
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